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Baphofest Winternights 2025

Line-up/Running Order

Stand: 17.09.2025, 11:34 Uhr
(alle Angaben ohne Gewéhr)

von

23:35
22:00
20:40
19:35
18:35
17:35
16:35

15:35

Absagen

Bands

bis

00:35

23:00

21:30

20:20

19:15

18:15

17:15

16:15

Abgesagt! Totenstcht(BE)

Bands

Krzysztof Drabikowski's Batushka (PL)
Desaster (DE)

Endstille (DE)

Nornir (DE)

Malphas (CH)

Bodtes Void (DE)

Hrast (DE)

Dagdrom (DE)
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